Heavy Duty Hose Clamps
Available in two materials (W1 & W4), the
range of heavy duty clamps complements
the Philmac range of hose and camlock
fittings. They suit the full range of heavy
duty hose sizes used in the irrigation, rural
and  industrial markets up to 252 mm in
diameter.

Range
W1/W4 Band
Width/(mm)
Hex
(mm)
W1/W4
Tightening
Torque
HD181719W1  HD181719W4  17-19  18  8  8
HD181921W1  HD181921W4  19-21  18  8  8
HD182123W1  HD182123W4  21-23  18  8  8
HD182325W1  HD182325W4  23-25  18  8  8
HD182527W1  HD182527W4  25-27  18  8  8
HD182729W1  HD182729W4  27-29  18  8  8
HD182931W1  HD182931W4  29-31  18  8  8
HD203134W1  HD203134W4  31-34  20  10  10
HD203437W1  HD203437W4  34-37  20  10  10
HD203740W1  HD203740W4  37-40  20  10  10
HD204043W1  HD204043W4  40-43  20  10  10
HD204347W1  HD204347W4  43-47  20  10  10
HD204751W1  HD204751W4  47-51  20  10  10
HD205155W1  HD205155W4  51-55  20  10  10
HD205559W1  HD205559W4  55-59  20  10  10
HD205963W1  HD205963W4  59-63  20  10  10
HD206368W1  HD206368W4  63-68  20  10  10
HD256873W1  HD256873W4  68-73  25  13  20
HD257379W1  HD257379W4  73-79  25  13  20
HD257985W1  HD257985W4  79-85  25  13  20
HD258591W1  HD258591W4  85-91  25  13  20
HD259197W1  HD259197W4  91-97  25  13  20
HD2597104W1  HD2597104W4  97-104  25  13  20
HD25104112W1  HD25104112W4  104-112  25  13  20
HD25112121W1  HD25112121W4  112-121  25  13  20
HD25121130W1  HD25121130W4  121-130  25  13  20
HD25130140W1  HD25130140W4  130-140  25  13  20
HD25140150W1  HD25140150W4  140-150  25  13  20
HD25150162W1  HD25150162W4  150-162  25  13  20
HD25162174W1  HD25162174W4  162-174  25  13  20
HD25174187W1  HD25174187W4  174-187  25  13  20
HD25187200W1  HD25187200W4  187-200  25  13  20
HD25200213W1  HD25200213W4  200-213  25  13  20
HD25213226W1  HD25213226W4  213-226  25  13  20
HD25226239W1  HD25226239W4  226-239  25  13  20
HD25239252W1  HD25239252W4  239-252  25  13  20
Part Part
Name
Material Composition
W1 W4